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RJGA South Central Shootout

Inn of the Mountain Gods GC

Mescalero, NM
Men's Collegiate Black
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

Team

Colorado Christian 285
West Texas A&M 285
Western New Mexico 286
Colorado Mesa 285
UT Permian Basin 288
Colorado State - Pueblo 295
Midwestern State 291
Fort Lewis College 301

Arkansas - Fort Smith 297
Texas A&M International 304
Lubbock Christian 303

281
285
284
286
288
283
291
283
294
296
306

Scores

566
570
570
571
576
578
582
584
591
600
609

+15
+24
+33
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Start

T3

1
T3
T8
2
T8
T21
T13
T6
T15
T8
T15
T15
T6
T21
T8
T21
T3
T8
T21
T26
T15
T15
T41
T26
T15
T26
T26
T48
T26
T36
T13
T56
T26
T41
T26
T41
T63
T36
T21
T26
T48
T56
T41

T41

Finish

1

2

3

4
T5
T5
T5
T5
9
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T10
T16
T16
T16
T19
T19
T19
T22
T22
T22
T22
T26
T26
T26
T26
T26
T31
T31
T31
T34
T34
T34
T37
T37
T37
T37
T37
T42
T42
T42

T45

RJGA South Central Shootout

Player

Joey Geary
Adam Duncan
Santiago Caride
Sangha Park
Chandler Cooke
Victor Estas
Gatlin Goad
Xavier Bighaus
Adam Niles
Jamie Roberts
Carson Kerr
Cole Beyer
Timmy Cavarno
Wyatt Provence
Colt Tenpenny
Will Tate *

Nolan Otto

Ethan Dean
Pablo Diaz del Castillo
Connor Moberly *
Paraic McGrath
Bradley Mulder
Cole Grossl *
Peyton Jones
Tomas Ribeiro
Kongpop Kaikaew
Jose De La Concepcion *
Sam Sewell
Ronald Kildall Il
Yael Chahin
Zaden Danielson
Dylan Everett
Preston Green
Noah Campbell
Dylan Arthur
Keaton Dickens
Arnav Arkanath
Henry Poston
Tres Arreola

loan Rowe
Thonsaeng Nunya
Jake Chesler
Pablo Rebolleda
Tyler Tyson

Hank Germany

Inn of the Mountain Gods GC
Mescalero, NM
Men's Collegiate Black
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

Team

Western New Mexico
Colorado Christian
West Texas A&M

UT Permian Basin
Arkansas - Fort Smith
West Texas A&M
Midwestern State
Colorado Christian
Western New Mexico
Colorado State - Pueblo
Fort Lewis College
Colorado Mesa
Colorado Mesa

West Texas A&M
Colorado State - Pueblo
UT Permian Basin

UT Permian Basin
Midwestern State
Colorado Mesa
Colorado State - Pueblo
Colorado State - Pueblo
Colorado Christian
Colorado Christian
Colorado Christian
Western New Mexico
UT Permian Basin
West Texas A&M
Arkansas - Fort Smith
Fort Lewis College
Colorado Mesa

Texas A&M International
Colorado Mesa
Arkansas - Fort Smith
Texas A&M International
Colorado Christian
Midwestern State
Western New Mexico
Fort Lewis College
Lubbock Christian

UT Permian Basin

UT Permian Basin

Fort Lewis College
West Texas A&M
Colorado State - Pueblo

Midwestern State

68
66
68
70
67
70
73
71
69
72
70
72
72
69
73
70
73
68
70
73
74
72
72
76
74
72
74
74
77
74
75
71
78
74
76
74
76
80
75
73
74
77
78
76

76

68
71
70
69
73
70
67
69
72
70
72
70
70
73
69
73
70
75
74
71
70
73
73
69
71
74
72
72
69
72
72
76
69
74
72
74
73
69
74
76
75
73
72
74

75

Scores

136
137
138
139
140
140
140
140
141
142
142
142
142
142
142
143
143
143
144
144
144
145
145
145
145
146
146
146
146
146
147
147
147
148
148
148
149
149
149
149
149
150
150
150

151
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Start

T26
T41
T48
T48
T56
T36
T36
T48
T56
T36
T26
T48
T63
T61
T41
T61
T48
T66
T56
T48
T66

70
T63

69
T66

Finish
T45
T45
T48
T48
T50
T50
T50
T53
T53
T53
T56
T56
T56
T56
T60
T60

62
T63
T63
T63

66

67

68
T69
T69

Player

Callum Kenneally *
Archie Wyatt
Armond Walker
Evan Smith *
Oscar Feschuk
Hayden Bowman
Tiaan de Jager
Kevin Yang
Braxton Floyd
Kyle Mahan

Alex Bloxham *
Nicholas Krantz
Luis Palomo

Cam Sandland *
Isidoro Castario *
Elvis Steen

Max Kaesebier *
Ben Fowler *
Jeremy Tandoy
Dakota Gillman *
Seth Lackey *
Jackson Comer
Christopher Taylor
Jack Wadsworth *
Davis Johnson *

RJGA South Central Shootout

Inn of the Mountain Gods GC
Mescalero, NM
Men's Collegiate Black
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

Team

Colorado State - Pueblo
Colorado State - Pueblo
Texas A&M International
Colorado State - Pueblo
Texas A&M International
Lubbock Christian
Lubbock Christian
Midwestern State
Lubbock Christian
Western New Mexico
Arkansas - Fort Smith
Fort Lewis College

West Texas A&M
Colorado Christian

West Texas A&M

Texas A&M International
Western New Mexico
Colorado Christian
Arkansas - Fort Smith
Colorado Mesa

Western New Mexico
Lubbock Christian
Arkansas - Fort Smith
Western New Mexico
Fort Lewis College

74
76
77
77
78
75
75
77
78
75
74
77
80
79
76
79
77
81
78
77
81
83
80
82
81

77
75
75
75
75
78
78
77
76
79
81
78
75
76
80
77
80
77
80
81
80
79
83
82
83

Scores

151
151
152
152
153
153
153
154
154
154
155
155
155
155
156
156
157
158
158
158
161
162
163
164
164
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+7

+7

+8

+8

+9

+9

+9
+10
+10
+10
+11
+11
+11
+11
+12
+12
+13
+14
+14
+14
+17
+18
+19
+20
+20



RJGA South Central Shootout

Inn of the Mountain Gods GC
Mescalero, NM
Men's Collegiate Black
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

Par 3 Scoring Par 4 Scoring Par S Scoring

S. Park UTPB 288 -1 N. Otto uUTPB 390 -2 J. Geary WNMU 400 -8

C. Cooke UAFS 3.00 E C. Beyer CO Mesa 3.90 -2 A. Duncan Colo. Chr. 4.13 -7

N. Otto uTPB 3.00 E X. Bighaus Colo. Chr. 3.90 -2 S. Caride WTAMU 413 -7

Y. Chahin CO Mesa 3.00 E C. Grossl Colo. Chr. 3.90 -2 K. Kaikaew  UTPB 425 -6

B. Fowler Colo. Chr. 3.00 E V. Estas WTAMU 3.90 -2 T.Cavarno COMesa 4.25 -6

C. Tenpenny CSU Pueblo 3.00 E P. McGrath CSU Pueblo 3.95 -1 S. Sewell UAFS 425 -6

A. Duncan Colo. Chr. 3.13 +1 W. Provence WTAMU 395 -1 G. Goad MSU 425 -6

A. Niles WNMU 3.13 +1 G. Goad MSU 3.95 -1 B. Mulder Colo. Chr. 438 -5

J. Geary WNMU 3.13 +1 C. Tenpenny CSU Pueblo 3.95 -1 E. Dean MSU 438 -5

W. Tate UTPB 3.13 +1 S. Park uUTPB 395 -1 X. Bighaus Colo. Chr. 450 -4

P. Jones Colo. Chr. 3.13 +1 C. Cooke UAFS 395 -1 A. Arkanath ~ WNMU 450 -4

D. Everett CO Mesa 3.13 +1 S. Caride WTAMU 395 -1 A. Niles WNMU 450 -4

C. Kenneally CSU Pueblo 3.13 +1 A. Duncan Colo. Chr. 395 -1 H. Poston Ft. Lewis 4.50 -4

V. Estas WTAMU 3.13 +1 C. Kerr Ft. Lewis 3.95 -1 C. Kerr Ft. Lewis 4.50 -4

B. Mulder Colo. Chr. 3.13 +1 J. Roberts CSU Pueblo 3.95 -1 T. Arreola LCU 450 -4

T. Arreola LCU 3.25 +2 J. Geary WNMU 3.95 -1 W. Provence  WTAMU 450 -4

P. McGrath CSU Pueblo 3.25 +2 A. Niles WNMU 400 E P. Green UAFS 450 -4

O. Feschuk TAMIU 325 +2 P. Diaz del Castill CO Mesa 400 E T. Ribeiro WNMU 450 -4

|. Rowe uTPB 3.25 +2 K. Dickens MSU 400 E S. Park UTPB 463 -3

J. Wadsworth WNMU 325 +2 E. Dean MSU 400 E V. Estas WTAMU 463 -3

J. Roberts CSU Pueblo 3.25 +2 Z. Danielson TAMIU 400 E C. Cooke UAFS 463 -3

P. Diaz del Castill CO Mesa 3.25 +2 W. Tate UTPB 400 E J. Chesler Ft. Lewis 4.63 -3

Eagles Birdies Pars

J. Geary WNMU 2 |S. Caride WTAMU 11 |A. Wyatt CSU Pueblo 27
G. Goad MSU 2 |C. Tenpenny CSU Pueblo 10 |E. Steen TAMIU 27
S. Sewell UAFS 2 |S. Park uUTPB 10 |D. Everett CO Mesa 25
W. Provence WTAMU 1 |J. Roberts CSU Pueblo 10 |T. Nunya UTPB 25
T. Arreola LCU 1 |N. Otto UTPB 9 |IN. Krantz Ft. Lewis 25
J. Chesler Ft. Lewis 1 |C. Beyer CO Mesa 9 |P. Diaz del Castillo CO Mesa 24
B. Mulder Colo. Chr. 1 |A. Duncan Colo. Chr. 9 |C.Kerr Ft. Lewis 24
A. Walker TAMIU 1 |W. Tate UTPB 9 |C. Cooke UAFS 24
D. Arthur Colo. Chr. 1 |V. Estas WTAMU 9 |P. Green UAFS 23
A. Niles WNMU 1 |B. Mulder Colo. Chr. 8 |P. Jones Colo. Chr. 23
H. Poston Ft. Lewis 1 |G. Goad MSU 8 |B. Floyd LCU 23
T. Cavarno CO Mesa 1 |K. Kaikaew UTPB 8 |J. De La Concepcion WTAMU 23
D. Gillman CO Mesa 1 |C. Cooke UAFS 8 |N. Campbell TAMIU 23
X. Bighaus Colo. Chr. 1 |C. Grossl Colo. Chr. 8 |V. Estas WTAMU 22
A. Duncan Colo. Chr. 1 |C. Moberly CSU Pueblo 8 |J. Geary WNMU 22
J. Tandoy UAFS 1 |E. Dean MSU 8 |K. Dickens MSU 22
T. de Jager LCU 1 |X. Bighaus Colo. Chr. 8 |R. Kildall Ill Ft. Lewis 22
H. Germany MSU 1 |T. Cavarno CO Mesa 8 |A. Duncan Colo. Chr. 22
E. Dean MSU 1 |Y. Chahin CO Mesa 8 |C. Sandland Colo. Chr. 22
L. Palomo WTAMU 1 |A. Niles WNMU 8 |S. Park UTPB 22
T. Ribeiro WNMU 1 |J. Geary WNMU 8 |L. Palomo WTAMU 22
D. Arthur Colo. Chr. 7 |C. Moberly CSU Pueblo 22
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RJGA South Central Shootout

Inn of the Mountain Gods GC
Mescalero, NM
Men's Collegiate Black
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep

Average score per round

Men's Collegiate Black 74.61

2 IMen s Collegiate Black I 74.09 I

Total Average Scores

Men's Collegiate Black 74.35 140

Inn of the Mountain Gods GC: Men's Collegiate Black

“ Round 1
1 5 53 2| 22 35 9 2 2] 4] 443 +0.54
|_2|_4 443 I—I—I—z 39 |j|—7|_2 12] 3] 218 +0.47
5] 3| 229 +0.46
3| 4| 348 8 || 44 17 1 =T 51 2% R
4| 4| 390 10 | 40 19 1 =T 21 278 7030
5 3 229 3] 35 29 3 8 3| 238 +0.29
6| 4| 380 1 9| 42 16 2 7| 4 444 +0.27
7| 4| 444 4| 47 15 4 3| 4| 348 +0.17
8|[ 3 238 5 [ 41 23 1 4] 5] 552 +0.17
9 5[ 584 1[ 25 35 8 1 7] 4] 447 017
4] 4] 390 +0.16
10| 4| 354 8| 52 7 3 ST 380 0T
11| 5| 49 8| 39 21 2 ol 71 352 009
12| 3| 216 2| 42 17 9 131 21 220 20,09
13 4| 420 8 [ 51 9 1 1 10| 4| 354 +0.07
14| 5| 552 2 11 | 37 13 7 11 5[ 536 -0.19
15 [ 4| 478 5[ 44 16 5 9] 5] 584 -0.24
16| 4| 352 10 || 46 12 2 1] 5[ 4% 0.76
17 | 4 || 447 19 | 26 20 4 1
18| 3| 259 3| 41 21 4 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

RJGA South Central Shootout

Inn of the Mountain Gods GC

Mescalero, NM
Men's Collegiate Black
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar A reI:t\i/veerigepar
2| 4] 443 +0.54 18| 3| 259 +0.51
12| 3] 216 +0.47 12| 3] 216 +0.40
5] 3| 229 +0.46 51 3| 229 +0.39
18 3| 259 +0.43 8] 3| 238 +0.37
15| 4| 478 +0.30 15| 4| 478 +0.36
8| 3| 238 +0.29 2| 4] 443 +0.29
7| 4| 444 +0.27 14| 5| 552 +0.26
3] 4| 348 +0.17 3| 4| 348 +0.20
141 5| 552 +0.17 17| 4| 447 +0.20
17| 4| 447 +0.17 7 4| 444 +0.17
41 4] 390 +0.16 41 4] 390 +0.16
6| 4] 380 +0.13 10| 4| 354 +0.04
16| 4| 352 +0.09 16| 4| 352 +0.01
13| 4] 420 +0.09 6| 4| 380 +0.01
10| 4| 354 +0.07 1 5| 536 -0.06
1 5| 536 -0.19 13| 4] 420 -0.11
9| 5| 584 -0.24 9| 5| 584 -0.37
1] 5] 496 -0.76 11| 5| 496 -0.74
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RJGA South Central Shootout

Inn of the Mountain Gods GC

Mescalero,
Men's Collegiate Black
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

1 5 536 2 42 | 73 18 4 1
2 4 | 443 14 | 69 44 11 2
3 4 348 17 | 90 24 8 1
4 4 390 22 | 79 34 5
5 3 229 4| 79 51 6
6 4 380 1 22 || 86 28 3
7 4 | 444 14 || 88 31 7
8 3 238 7 85 43 5
9 5 584 4 52 || 69 13 2
10 4 354 17 11102 17 4
11 5 | 496 13 81| 44 2
12 3 216 5/ 83 38 14
13 4 | 420 25| 96 16 2 1
14 5 552 3 23| 69 32 12 1
15 4 | 478 11| 80 41 8
16 4 352 1 19| 95 22 3
17 4 | 447 27 || 67 40 5 1
18 3 259 6| 79 42 1" 2

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2023, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat


http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

RJGA South Central Shootout

Inn of the Mountain Gods GC
Mescalero, NM
Men's Collegiate Black
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep

Average score per round

Men's Collegiate Black 74.61

2 IMen s Collegiate Black I 74.09 I

Total Average Scores

Men's Collegiate Black 74.35 140

Inn of the Mountain Gods GC: Men's Collegiate Black

ouble double average
2

_\!
<

o QJ

w

[«

5 20 38 9 1 18] 3] 259 +0.51
2 |_4 443 I—I—IT 30 Ij 4 I— 12] 3] 218 +0.40
5[ 3] 229 +0.39
3| 4| 348 9| 46 7 8 T 51 53 0
4| 4| 390 12 | 39 15 4 =T a1 278 7036
5 3 229 1| 44 22 3 21 4| 443 +0.29
6| 4| 380 13 | 44 12 1 14] 5] 552 +0.26
7 4 444 10 | 41 16 3 17| 4| 447 +0.20
8 [ 3 [ 238 244 [ 20 4 3] 4 348 +0.20
o[ 5[ 584 3 27 [ 34 5 1 7] 4] 444 +0.17
4| a4l 390 +0.16
10| 4| 354 9| 50 10 1 ol 7T 30 007
11| 5| 49 5[ 42|23 o 21 32 7001
12 3 216 3 M 21 5 61 4] 380 +0.01
13| 4| 420 17 | 45 7 1 11 5| 536 -0.06
14| 5| 552 1 12 || 32 19 5 1 13 4 420 -0.11
15[ 4 [ 478 636 25 3 9] 5 584 -0.37
16| 4| 352 1 9| 49 10 1 1] 5] 496 0.4
17| 4| 447 8| 41 20 1
18| 3| 259 3| 38 21 7 1
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

RJGA South Central Shootout

Inn of the Mountain Gods GC

Mescalero, NM
Men's Collegiate Black
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

Round 1 Round 2

hecl [ PRcs reI:t\i/\?(;igepar A reI:t\i/veerigepar
2| 4] 443 +0.54 18| 3| 259 +0.51
12| 3] 216 +0.47 12| 3] 216 +0.40
5] 3| 229 +0.46 51 3| 229 +0.39
18 3| 259 +0.43 8] 3| 238 +0.37
15| 4| 478 +0.30 15| 4| 478 +0.36
8| 3| 238 +0.29 2| 4] 443 +0.29
7| 4| 444 +0.27 14| 5| 552 +0.26
3] 4| 348 +0.17 3| 4| 348 +0.20
141 5| 552 +0.17 17| 4| 447 +0.20
17| 4| 447 +0.17 7 4| 444 +0.17
41 4] 390 +0.16 41 4] 390 +0.16
6| 4] 380 +0.13 10| 4| 354 +0.04
16| 4| 352 +0.09 16| 4| 352 +0.01
13| 4] 420 +0.09 6| 4| 380 +0.01
10| 4| 354 +0.07 1 5| 536 -0.06
1 5| 536 -0.19 13| 4] 420 -0.11
9| 5| 584 -0.24 9| 5| 584 -0.37
1] 5] 496 -0.76 11| 5| 496 -0.74
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RJGA South Central Shootout

Inn of the Mountain Gods GC

Mescalero,
Men's Collegiate Black
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

1 5 536 2 42 | 73 18 4 1
2 4 | 443 14 | 69 44 11 2
3 4 348 17 | 90 24 8 1
4 4 390 22 | 79 34 5
5 3 229 4| 79 51 6
6 4 380 1 22 || 86 28 3
7 4 | 444 14 || 88 31 7
8 3 238 7 85 43 5
9 5 584 4 52 || 69 13 2
10 4 354 17 11102 17 4
11 5 | 496 13 81| 44 2
12 3 216 5/ 83 38 14
13 4 | 420 25| 96 16 2 1
14 5 552 3 23| 69 32 12 1
15 4 | 478 11| 80 41 8
16 4 352 1 19| 95 22 3
17 4 | 447 27 || 67 40 5 1
18 3 259 6| 79 42 1" 2
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=1&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=16&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=28323&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

RJGA South Central Shootout

Inn of the Mountain Gods GC

Mescalero, NM

Men's Collegiate Black
Dates: Sep 25 - Sep 26

Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
1 Colorado Christian 285 281 566
2 Adam Duncan (1) 66 71 137
T5 Xavier Bighaus (2) 71 69 140
T22 Peyton Jones (4) 76 69 145
T22 Bradley Mulder (5) 72 73 145
T34 Dylan Arthur (3) 76 72 148
T2 West Texas A&M 285 285 570
3 Santiago Caride (3) 68 70 138
T5 Victor Estas (2) 70 70 140
T10 Wyatt Provence (1) 69 73 142
T42 Pablo Rebolleda (5) 78 72 150
T56 Luis Palomo (4) 80 75 155
T2 Western New Mexico 286 284 570
1 Joey Geary (1) 68 68 136
9 Adam Niles (2) 69 72 141
T22 Tomas Ribeiro (4) 74 71 145
T37 Arnav Arkanath (3) 76 73 149
T53 Kyle Mahan (5) 75 79 154
4 Colorado Mesa 285 286 571
T10 Cole Beyer (3) 72 70 142
T10 Timmy Cavarno (5) 72 70 142
T19 Pablo Diaz del Castillo (2) 70 74 144
T26 Yael Chahin (1) 74 72 146
T31 Dylan Everett (4) 71 76 147
5 UT Permian Basin 288 288 576
4 Sangha Park (1) 70 69 139
T16 Nolan Otto (2) 73 70 143
T26 Kongpop Kaikaew (4) 72 74 146
T37 loan Rowe (3) 73 76 149
T37 Thonsaeng Nunya (5) 74 75 149
6 Colorado State - Pueblo 295 283 578
T10 Jamie Roberts (1) 72 70 142
T10 Colt Tenpenny (2) 73 69 142
T19 Paraic McGrath (5) 74 70 144
T42 Tyler Tyson (4) 76 74 150
T45 Archie Wyatt (3) 76 75 151
7 Midwestern State 291 291 582
T5 Gatlin Goad (1) 73 67 140
T16 Ethan Dean (2) 68 75 143
T34 Keaton Dickens (3) 74 74 148
T45 Hank Germany (5) 76 75 151
T53 Kevin Yang (4) 77 77 154
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
8 Fort Lewis College 301 283 584
T10 Carson Kerr (4) 70 72 142
T26 Ronald Kildall 11l (3) 77 69 146
T37 Henry Poston (1) 80 69 149
T42 Jake Chesler (5) 77 73 150
T56 Nicholas Krantz (2) 77 78 155
9 Arkansas - Fort Smith 297 294 591
T5 Chandler Cooke (1) 67 73 140
T26 Sam Sewell (4) 74 72 146
T31 Preston Green (3) 78 69 147
T63 Jeremy Tandoy (2) 78 80 158
68 Christopher Taylor (5) 80 83 163
10 Texas A&M International 304 296 600
T31 Zaden Danielson (4) 75 72 147
T34 Noah Campbell (2) 74 74 148
T48 Armond Walker (5) 77 75 152
T50 Oscar Feschuk (1) 78 75 153
T60 Elvis Steen (3) 79 77 156
11 Lubbock Christian 303 306 609
T37 Tres Arreola (2) 75 74 149
T50 Hayden Bowman (1) 75 78 153
T50 Tiaan de Jager (4) 75 78 153
T53 Braxton Floyd (3) 78 76 154
67 Jackson Comer (5) 83 79 162
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Individuals

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total
T16 Will Tate (UT Permian Basin) 70 73 143
T19 Connor Moberly (Colorado State - Pueblo) 73 71 144
T22 Cole Grossl (Colorado Christian) 72 73 145
T26 Jose De La Concepcion (West Texas A&M) 74 72 146
T45 Callum Kenneally (Colorado State - Pueblo) 74 77 151
T48 Evan Smith (Colorado State - Pueblo) 77 75 152
T56 Alex Bloxham (Arkansas - Fort Smith) 74 81 155
T56 Cam Sandland (Colorado Christian) 79 76 155
T60 Isidoro Castafio (West Texas A&M) 76 80 156
62 Max Kaesebier (Western New Mexico) 77 80 157
T63 Dakota Gillman (Colorado Mesa) 77 81 158
T63 Ben Fowler (Colorado Christian) 81 77 158
66 Seth Lackey (Western New Mexico) 81 80 161
T69 Jack Wadsworth (Western New Mexico) 82 82 164
T69 Davis Johnson (Fort Lewis College) 81 83 164
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